/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TENNESSEE VT3 BRAD WOOD 44 |M1  TODD HITCH 87 |ss3  CARLRRICE 75

SVCH LARRY TAYLOR 48 |M2  DANIEL TATE 86

SVRU WILLIAM KUCZERPA 45 |M3  DARREL CLABOUGH 81 | NASHVILLE GUN CLUB
DEAD ZERO SHOOTING SV3  THOMAS M COLLINS 42 | AA1  RICHARD L VICKREY 75 | NASHVILLE, TN
SPENCER, TN LYCH  ASHLEY SELLERS 43 | AA2  JASON A LOWE 75 | 7/26/2020
7/5/2020 LYRU PENNY OLIVER 36 |AA3  BOB HARRISON 74 | 2020 TN STATE FITASC & 5-STAND
FREEDOM CLAYS LY3  TABITHA SLEDGE 30 [Aa1 PAUL SHELL 74 | CHAMPIONSHIP

SSCH  VIRGIL MANNING - JR 39 [A2  STEVE CARTER 72
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FREEDOM A3 SCOTT BUCHANAN 71 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 2020 TN
CLAYS CROSS CREEK CLAYS Bl  WILLIAM A HUSKEY 82 | STATE FITASC & 5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
40 Attended PALMYRA, TN B2 JAY MCKNIGHT 75 70 Attended
M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 93 [7/12/2020 B3  CHRISTOPHERCBROWN 74 |M1  DARREL CLABOUGH 97
M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 92 | POINTS RACE #11 c1 RANDY WOODARD 75 |M2  DAN MERCER 9%
M3 LANNY D GRIFFIN 91 C2  PHILLIP E WAKEFIELD 71 [M3  JONAH E FINLEY 92
AA1  RICHARD L VICKREY 91 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: POINTS RACE [ C3 ~ DURAND SLEDGE 70 |AA1  BRYAN FASTENAU 87
AA2  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 85 |11 D1 TIM GARDNER 59 | AA2  SPIKE HARMON 83
AA3  PAULH HAWKINS - JR 71 1101 Attended D2  BILL DENNY 59 |AA3  JASON A LOWE 82
Al STEVE CARTER 84 [s)jcH ANDERSON P BROWN 86 [D3  ASHTON SATTERFIELD 55 |[A1  STEVE BRYSON 81
A2 CHRIS FROST 79 | SJIRU ANDERSON T CLAYBORNE 56 E1 NOAH GERNT 63 | A2 TONY COFFMAN 75
A3 JOHNNY COX 71 | JRCH AUSTIN T BROWN 95 |E2 DAVID LAW 62 |A3 PAUL SHELL 74
B1 MIKE P PURKEY 86 | JRRU BRANTLEY WHITWELL 90 |E3 ERIC DUNN 62 |B1  RYANKING 86
B2 STEVE E THOMPSON 84 | VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 93 [SICH NOAH GERNT 63 |[B2 CHRISTOPHER CBROWN 84
B3 STEVE WARD 83 | VTRU DARREL CLABOUGH 93 [JRCH TODD HITCH 87 |[B3 LILLARD TEASLEY 83
Cl1  JEREMY L SELLERS 91 | SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 89 |VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 90 |C1  DWAIN W MERCER 86
€2 SCOTT D BOWERS, Il 88 | SVRU DAVID M WALKER 86 |VTRU DARREL CLABOUGH 81 |C2  SCOTT MCKEE 80
3 BRAD WOOD 82 LYCH MELISSA A WRIGHT 78 | VT3 KENNY FOSTER 81 c3 JAMES A ECKMAN 77
D1 ASHLEY SELLERS 76 | LYRU CALI WHITWELL 72 | SVCH WILLIAM A HUSKEY 82 |D1  BRADDEAN 77
D2 PENNY OLIVER 68 | SSCH JOE PULLEY 76 | SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 79 |D2  NICOLE WALKER 70
D3 DOUGLASRASHWORTH 56 [ sSRU  DALE RANDALL 72 |sv3  GENELOWE 69 |[D3  DONALD B MCGAHA 67
El BOB OLIVER 85 LYCH MACI GERNT 61 E1l NORMA L PURVIANCE 69
E2  THOMAS M COLLINS 76 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LYRU TABITHA SLEDGE 52 |E2  WOODROW CULP 59
E3 ERIC DUNN 69 | POINTS RACE #11 SSCH  CARLRRICE 70 |E3 CORDELL CAGLE 55
SICH  ASHLEY SELLERS 76 | 46 Attended SSRU  FLOYD C FOSTER 54 [SICH CADEN HARRIS 58
JRCH SCOTT D BOWERS, Il 88 M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 49 JRCH JONAH E FINLEY 92
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 93 M2  DAVID COLE 47 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: POINTS RACE | JRRU  ELIJAH H MCGAHA 77
VTRU RICHARD L VICKREY 91 [M3  DON PADGETT 46 | #10 JR3  SETH W PROCTOR 72
VT3 FATE THOMAS 87 | AA1  RAY MORRIS 47 | 72 Attended VTCH DARREL CLABOUGH 97
SVCH  LANNY D GRIFFIN 91 | AA2  ANDERSON P BROWN 44 | CH  DARREL CLABOUGH 97 |VTRU ROBERT M REDMOND 88
SVRU  MIKE P PURKEY 86 [ AA3  JIMHUNTER 41 M1  ROBERT M REDMOND 95 | VT3  BRYAN FASTENAU 87
SV3  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 85 |Al  SHAWN L WALTERS 46 |M2  TODD HITCH 95 [SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 91
LYCH  ASHLEY SELLERS 76 1p2  STEVE BRYSON 44 | M3 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 90 |SVRU DWAIN W MERCER 86
LYRU  PENNY OLIVER 68 | A3 CARSON WALTERS 43 AA1  ISAC L VANWORMER 94 SV3  GENE LOWE 81
LY3  TABITHA SLEDGE 46 |B1  JAY MCKNIGHT 45 | AA2  KELLY H RULE 94 | LYCH NICOLE WALKER 70
SSCH  VIRGIL MANNING - JR 62 1B2  TIMDENNY 44 | AA3  GENE LOWE 90 |LYRU HELEN MORRIS 69

B3 PAULSHELL 44 |A1  PAULSHELL 88 [LY3  NORMA L PURVIANCE 69
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: Cl1  SCOTT MCKEE 38 |A2  GEORGE W PAINE 85 |SSCH BARRY HAVENS 69
FREEDOM CLAYS C2  PHILLIP E WAKEFIELD 33 |A3  SHAWN L WALTERS 83
38 Attended C3  JOSEPH WADE 32 [B1  BRADWOOD 83 | FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2020 TN STATE
M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 47 (b1 JOHNNY SOWDERS 44 | B2 MIKE P PURKEY 82 | FITASC & 5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
M2 FATE THOMAS 47 |[p2  BILL DENNY 38 |B3  STEVERPURVIANCE 80 |79 Attended
M3 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 46 D3 DALE K HOWARD 29 |[c1  JOHNNY SOWDERS 81 |CH  AUSTIN T BROWN 81
AA1l  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 45 1a DOUGLAS RASHWORTH 25 [C2  STEVE FROST 80 |RU  DAVID COLE 78
AA2  PAULH HAWKINS - JR 41 |sjcH ANDERSON P BROWN 44 | C3  IANT MURPHY 80 |[M1  GLENNDAVIS 73
AA3  RICHARD L VICKREY 39 |JRCH BRANTLEY WHITWELL 46 |D1  TIM GARDNER 73 |M2  LARRY THORNE 72
Al STEVE CARTER 42 | JRRU CARSON WALTERS 43 |D2  JIMSHUPE 71 | M3 ROBERT M REDMOND 70
A2 CHRIS FROST 40 [yTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 49 | D3 DALE K HOWARD 71 |AA1  MATT WOODSON 63
A3 JOHNNY COX 40 [VTRU RAY MORRIS 47 | E1 CAREY GARRISON 75 |AA2  GEORGE B KAWELL 63
B1 PAUL SHELL 44 |sVCH DAVID COLE 47 | E2 ERIC DUNN 73 | AA3  BRYAN FASTENAU 61
B2  JOHN CREED 44 |SVRU GERALD E HENDRICKSON 45 | E3 BOB OLIVER 69 |[A1 DAMIEN DA COSTA 63
B3 DON DUFFIELD 44 | LYCH HELEN MORRIS 38 |JRCH TODD HITCH 95 | A2 DYLAN MICHAEL OWENS 62
a LARRY TAYLOR 48 |ssCH NORMAN MATUSEWICZ 39 |JRRU ISAC L VANWORMER 94 |A3  TONY KENNEDY 62
€2 DURAND SLEDGE 46 | SSRU  JOE PULLEY 37 [JR3  IAN T MURPHY 80 |[B1  BRADWOOD 60
c3 BRAD WOOD 44 VTCH DARREL CLABOUGH 97 B2 JOHN C REED 59
D1 ASHLEY SELLERS 43 | CROSSVILLE SHOOTING SPORTS PARK, | VTRU ROBERT M REDMOND 95 |B3  CHRISTRAVIS 54
D2 PENNYOLIVER 36 1INC VT3 KENNY FOSTER 89 [C1  WARRENLSTRICKLAND 61
D3 TABITHA SLEDGE 30 | CROSSVILLE, TN SVCH GENE LOWE 90 |C2  BARRY HAVENS 57
El ~ THOMAS M COLLINS 42 |7/19/2020 SVRU DAVID M ADAMS 86 |C3  PHILLIP E WAKEFIELD 55
E2 BOB OLIVER 40 | pPOINTS RACE #10 SV3  LANNY D GRIFFIN 8 |D1  JIMDOWELL 52
E3 ERIC DUNN 38 LYCH CAREY GARRISON 75 D2 BRAD DEAN 52
SICH  ASHLEY SELLERS 43 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: POINTS RACE | LYRU NORMA L PURVIANCE 63 [D3  BILLDENNY 44
SJRU  TORI SLEDGE 25 | 410 LY3  PENNY OLIVER 59 |[E1 DAVID M JORDAN 55
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 47 | 51 Attended SSCH  KELLY H RULE 94 | JRCH AUSTIN T BROWN 81
VTRU FATE THOMAS 47 | cH ROBERT M REDMOND 90 |SSRU GEORGE W PAINE 85 |JRRU JONAH E FINLEY 70
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JR3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 2020 TN STATE
FITASC & 5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP

TODD HITCH

LARRY THORNE

JASON TUCKER
CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD
GLENN DAVIS

ROBERT M REDMOND
TIM JEWELL

DAVID COLE

GEORGE GALEENER
GERALD E HENDRICKSON
TINA JEWELL

BARRY HAVENS
WILLIAM FALLS

JAMES W SPARKS

63 Attended

CH DANIEL TATE

RU AUSTIN T BROWN
M1 JONAH E FINLEY

M2 TODD HITCH

M3 CHIP L WELCH

AA1l  BRYAN FASTENAU
AA2 FRANK J BERTA

AA3 DAVID M ADAMS
Al DAMIEN DA COSTA
A2 NICHOLAS A FERRELL
A3 TONY KENNEDY

B1 THOMAS MONCRIEF
B2 RYAN KING

B3 JOHN C REED

Cc1 DANNY DENTON

c2 HOWARD GRAVES
c3 WARREN L STRICKLAND
D1 JIM DOWELL

D2 BILL DENNY

D3 JACK C BOLAN

El DAVID M JORDAN
E2 CORDELL CAGLE

E3 LEVI BOLAN

SICH ANDERSON P BROWN
JRCH AUSTIN T BROWN
JRRU JONAH E FINLEY

JR3 TODD HITCH

VTCH BRYAN FASTENAU
VTRU FRANK J BERTA

VT3 DON PADGETT
SVCH DAVID M ADAMS
SVRU GENE LOWE

Sv3 LANNY D GRIFFIN
LYCH NICOLE WALKER
SSCH  BARRY HAVENS
SSRU  WILLIAM FALLS

68
72
69
67
73
70
67
78
54
54
56
57
50
50

90
88
84
83
81
84
81
79
74
72
72
81
75
71
74
71
64
60
56
55
70
63
24
75
88
84
83
84
81
80
79
77
69
43
56
54

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 2020
TN STATE FITASC & 5-STAND
CHAMPIONSHIP

44 Attended

M1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD
M2 JONAH E FINLEY

M3 ROBERT M REDMOND
AAl KEVIN TRANTHAM
AA2  RICHARD L VICKREY
AA3 BRYAN FASTENAU

Al DAMIEN DA COSTA
A2 STEVE BRYSON

A3 DON DUFFIELD

Bl LILLARD TEASLEY

B2 BRAD WOOD

B3 STEVE WARD

C1 JAMES A ECKMAN

c2 SCOTT MCKEE

c3 DWAIN W MERCER
D1 DONALD B MCGAHA
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93
93
93
91
83
78
89
84
81
85
77
75
83
79
76
75

D2
D3
El
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH

BRIAN HARRIS
NICOLE WALKER
DAVID M JORDAN
CADEN HARRIS
JONAH E FINLEY
ELIJAH H MCGAHA
DAVID M JORDAN
ROBERT M REDMOND
DARREL CLABOUGH
LILLARD TEASLEY
LANNY D GRIFFIN
DWAIN W MERCER
RON T JOHNSTON
NICOLE WALKER

73
71
70
52
93
73
70
93
89
85
86
76
73
71

Page2of2



